Under 13 Maschile 3x3 - Girone D

Giornata 1
809 Dom
810 Dom
811 Dom
812 Dom
813 Dom
814 Dom
Giornata 2
815 Dom
816 Dom
817 Dom
818 Dom
819 Dom
820 Dom

21/01/2018
21/01/2018
21/01/2018
21/01/2018
21/01/2018

21/01/2018

18/02/2018
18/02/2018
18/02/2018
18/02/2018
18/02/2018
18/02/2018

15.00

15.00

16.00

16.00

17.00

17.00

10.00

10.00

11.00

11.00

12.00

12.00

PALESTRA

IMP. SPORTIVO C/O MERCATO DEI FIORI
IMP. SPORTIVO C/O MERCATO DEI FIORI
IMP. SPORTIVO C/O MERCATO DEI FIORI
IMP. SPORTIVO C/O MERCATO DEI FIORI
IMP. SPORTIVO C/O MERCATO DEI FIORI

IMP. SPORTIVO C/O MERCATO DEI FIORI

PALASPORT - VIA DIAZ
PALASPORT - VIA DIAZ
PALASPORT - VIA DIAZ
PALASPORT - VIA DIAZ
PALASPORT - VIA DIAZ

PALASPORT - VIA DIAZ

CITTA'

BUSSANA DI SANREMO
BUSSANA DI SANREMO
BUSSANA DI SANREMO
BUSSANA DI SANREMO
BUSSANA DI SANREMO

BUSSANA DI SANREMO

BORDIGHERA
BORDIGHERA
BORDIGHERA
BORDIGHERA
BORDIGHERA
BORDIGHERA

SQUADRA

ROSTICCERIA GAZZERA SANREMO
S.GIOVANNI OSPEDALETTI

SDP MAZZUCCHELLI SANREMO
ROSTICCERIA GAZZERA SANREMO
ROSTICCERIA GAZZERA SANREMO

SDP MAZZUCCHELLI SANREMO

BORDIVOLLEY

ROSTICCERIA GAZZERA SANREMO
BORDIVOLLEY

S.GIOVANNI OSPEDALETTI

SDP MAZZUCCHELLI SANREMO
BORDIVOLLEY

SQUADRA

SDP MAZZUCCHELLI SANREMO
BORDIVOLLEY

S.GIOVANNI OSPEDALETTI
BORDIVOLLEY

S.GIOVANNI OSPEDALETTI

BORDIVOLLEY

S.GIOVANNI OSPEDALETTI

SDP MAZZUCCHELLI SANREMO
SDP MAZZUCCHELLI SANREMO
ROSTICCERIA GAZZERA SANREMO
S.GIOVANNI OSPEDALETTI

ROSTICCERIA GAZZERA SANREMO



	Calendario

