Under 13 Maschile 3x3 - Girone D

				PALESTRA	CITTA'	SQUADRA	SQUADRA
Giornata 1							
809	Dom	21/01/2018	15.00	IMP. SPORTIVO C/O MERCATO DEI FIORI	BUSSANA DI SANREMO	ROSTICCERIA GAZZERA SANREMO	SDP MAZZUCCHELLI SANREMO
810	Dom	21/01/2018	15.00	IMP. SPORTIVO C/O MERCATO DEI FIORI	BUSSANA DI SANREMO	S.GIOVANNI OSPEDALETTI	BORDIVOLLEY
811	Dom	21/01/2018	16.00	IMP. SPORTIVO C/O MERCATO DEI FIORI	BUSSANA DI SANREMO	SDP MAZZUCCHELLI SANREMO	S.GIOVANNI OSPEDALETTI
812	Dom	21/01/2018	16.00	IMP. SPORTIVO C/O MERCATO DEI FIORI	BUSSANA DI SANREMO	ROSTICCERIA GAZZERA SANREMO	BORDIVOLLEY
813	Dom	21/01/2018	17.00	IMP. SPORTIVO C/O MERCATO DEI FIORI	BUSSANA DI SANREMO	ROSTICCERIA GAZZERA SANREMO	S.GIOVANNI OSPEDALETTI
814	Dom	21/01/2018	17.00	IMP. SPORTIVO C/O MERCATO DEI FIORI	BUSSANA DI SANREMO	SDP MAZZUCCHELLI SANREMO	BORDIVOLLEY
Giornata 2							
815	Dom	18/02/2018	10.00	PALASPORT - VIA DIAZ	BORDIGHERA	BORDIVOLLEY	S.GIOVANNI OSPEDALETTI
816	Dom	18/02/2018	10.00	PALASPORT - VIA DIAZ	BORDIGHERA	ROSTICCERIA GAZZERA SANREMO	SDP MAZZUCCHELLI SANREMO
817	Dom	18/02/2018	11.00	PALASPORT - VIA DIAZ	BORDIGHERA	BORDIVOLLEY	SDP MAZZUCCHELLI SANREMO
818	Dom	18/02/2018	11.00	PALASPORT - VIA DIAZ	BORDIGHERA	S.GIOVANNI OSPEDALETTI	ROSTICCERIA GAZZERA SANREMO
819	Dom	18/02/2018	12.00	PALASPORT - VIA DIAZ	BORDIGHERA	SDP MAZZUCCHELLI SANREMO	S.GIOVANNI OSPEDALETTI
820	Dom	18/02/2018	12.00	PALASPORT - VIA DIAZ	BORDIGHERA	BORDIVOLLEY	ROSTICCERIA GAZZERA SANREMO